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Frederick Charles Brooks

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Frederick Charles Brooks
Postcode N13 4AU

Date of birth July 1939

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LEASEWAY CONSULTING
ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LEASEWAY DRIVING FORCE
LIMITED

LEASEWAY SERVICES LIMITED

FAIRFIELD EXPRESS (HEATHROW)
LIMITED
CROSSBOW SERVICES LIMITED

LEASEWAY SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02863548

02922703

02584694

02121924

02491234

02584694

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900726649

900726649
163 Fox Lane
Palmers Green

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/12/1994

01/06/1994

31/03/1994

31/12/1991

10/04/1991

08/04/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
31/08/1995 Company
Secretary
31/08/1995 Company
Secretary
31/08/1995 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
31/08/1995 Director



